Date

09/05/
09

09/19/
09
09/26/
09

10/03/
09

10/04/
09

10/10/
09

10/17/
09

10/24/
09

11/21/
09

09/10/
11

09/17/
11
09/24/
11
10/01/
11
11/20/
11

Time

11:00 AM
CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

1:30 PM CDT

4:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

9:00 AM CST

1:30 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

9:00 AM CST

ot

Games for 7 &amp; 8 Tackle
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
S.A. Raiders 0 7 & 8 Tackle
S.A. Broncos 8 7 & 8 Tackle
7 & 8 Tackle 26 Jr. Rockets
7 & 8 Tackle 36 Fox Tech
7 & 8 Tackle N.E. Chargers
Cowboys Elite 6 7 & 8 Tackle
7 & 8 Tackle 38 N.W. Vikings
McCollum Jr. Cowboys 7 & 8 Tackle
Sam Houston Storm 7 & 8 Tackle
7 & 8 Tackle 14 Sam Houston Storm
7 & 8 Tackle 30 LIL BUFFS
Judson 28 7 & 8 Tackle
MILLER'S POND 7 & 8 Tackle
7 & 8 Tackle Toros

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hom

Scor

44

30

28

12

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Loss

Unscored

Unscored



