

Games for 7 & Samp; 8 Tackle Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/05/ 09	11:00 AM CDT	S.A. Raiders	0	7 & 8 Tackle	44	Win
09/19/ 09	11:00 AM CDT	S.A. Broncos	8	7 & 8 Tackle	30	Win
09/26/ 09	1:30 PM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle	26	Jr. Rockets	0	Win
10/03/ 09	4:00 PM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle	36	Fox Tech	0	Win
10/04/ 09	1:00 PM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle		N.E. Chargers		Unscored
10/10/ 09	1:00 PM CDT	Cowboys Elite	6	7 & 8 Tackle	28	Win
10/17/ 09	1:00 PM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle	38	N.W. Vikings	12	Win
10/24/ 09	11:00 AM CDT	McCollum Jr. Cowboys		7 & 8 Tackle		Unscored
11/21/ 09	9:00 AM CST	Sam Houston Storm		7 & 8 Tackle		Unscored
09/10/ 11	1:30 PM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle	14	Sam Houston Storm	12	Win
09/17/ 11	10:00 AM CDT	7 & 8 Tackle	30	LIL BUFFS	0	Win
09/24/ 11	11:00 AM CDT	Judson	28	7 & 8 Tackle	22	Loss
10/01/ 11	11:00 AM CDT	MILLER'S POND		7 & 8 Tackle		Unscored
11/20/ 11	9:00 AM CST	7 & 8 Tackle		Toros		Unscored